

PRESENT- DR MOUMITA BAHTTACHARYA( IN CHARGE) 3RD ADJ ALIPORE SOUTH 24 PGS

**MACC 959 OF 2017**

**ORDER NO 33**  
**DATE 28.06.2024**

Opposite party 2 files hazira.  
Petitioner is without steps.  
Today is fixed for further evidence.  
Regular P.O has been transferred.  
The case is adjourned.

To **16.11.2024** for further evidence.

**ADJ3RD I.C**  
**ALIPORE SOUTH 24 PGS**  
**( J CODE WB 00810)**