

MACC 959 OF 2017

Order No.28

Date:12.01.2026

13.01.2026.

12.01.2026 is being Holiday. The case record is put-up today.

Respondent files hazira through ld advocate.

As such case is adjourned.

Fix 11.03.2026 for further evidence.

Sd/-

ADJ 3rd Court Alipore

(JO CODE WB 00742)